ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
V60E12BS2CB5-08T06 Nidec 12V 2.5A 4-wire
PWM axial fan
SKU: V60E12BS2CB5-08T06
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: Nidec
Product Link:
re-pwm-axial-fan/
Product Description
The Nidec V60E12BS2CB5-08T06 is a high-performance DC cooling fan designed for demanding
thermal applications. Operating at 12V DC, it draws 2.50A of current for a 30W power rating.
This fan achieves an impressive speed of 16,000 RPM, delivering 78.7 CFM of airflow and a high
static pressure of 29.8 mmH2O, making it highly effective in restrictive environments. Its 60mm
x 60mm x 38mm dimensions are standard for its class. Equipped with a 4-wire connector and
built with dual ball bearings, this fan boasts a 70,000-hour life expectancy at 40°C. Despite a
notable noise level of 66 dBA due to its powerful operation, it is an ideal solution for critical
systems like servers and industrial equipment where maximum cooling efficiency and reliability
are paramount.
Manufacturer: Nidec
Model Number: V60E12BS2CB5-08T06
Type: DC Cooling axial Fan
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Rated Current: 2.50A
Rated Power: 30W
Speed: 16,000 RPM
Airflow: 78.7 CFM
Static Pressure: 29.8 mmH2O
Noise Level: 66 dBA
Dimensions: 60mm x 60mm x 38mm
Connector: 4-Wire
Bearing Type: Dual Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy: 70,000 hours at 40°C
V60E12BS2CB5-08T06 Nidec fan 6038 12V 2.5A four-wire PWM server fan
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: